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Women / XP / Jr
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Tom962
Peninsula

9.050 9.125 9.4759.200 36.850
6 2 2 1 1 

1 

Madeline Ravera965
Technique

9.150 9.375 9.3008.775 36.600
4T 1 9 5 2 

2 

Olive Curreri956
Marin Elite

8.900 9.050 9.3259.000 36.275
8 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Haley Brummet952
CCGI

9.325 7.800 9.3509.175 35.650
1T 9 3 2 4 

4 

Olivia Jorasch961
Peninsula

8.800 8.575 9.0508.700 35.125
10 4 10 8 5 

5 

Marlena Mueller954
CSC - Great Oaks

8.925 8.225 8.9508.825 34.925
7 6 7 10 6 

6 

Ajla Causevic953
CSC - Cambrianna

9.325 7.775 8.9258.850 34.875
1T 10 6 11 7 

7 

Sarah Baldwin955
Golden Bear

8.850 8.250 9.1508.550 34.800
9 5 12 7 8 

8 

Julia Clark958
Peninsula

8.750 8.175 8.9008.650 34.475
11T 7 11 12 9 

9 

Claire Yballa964
Peninsula

8.750 7.100 9.0259.375 34.250
11T 13 1 9 10 

10 

Elsa Haugen960
Peninsula

8.550 7.750 8.7509.125 34.175
15 11 4 14 11 

11 

Breana Peladeau957
North Bay

8.600 7.700 8.8508.800 33.950
14 12 8 13 12 

12 

MaryAnn Dudley951
All About

9.200 8.000 8.5758.050 33.825
3 8 14 15 13 

13 

Sheridan Gilmartin959
Peninsula

8.675 6.700 9.3258.375 33.075
13 14 13 3T 14 

14 

Alaura Washington963
Peninsula

9.150 6.400 9.2508.000 32.800
4T 15 15 6 15 

15 
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